1. Maximum reduction of power consumption is up to 75%.
2. Effectively reduce temperature rise of coil and extend
    service life of solenoid valve.
3. Quick response.
4. Stainless steel stem provides exceptional durability.
5. Flange type is available for JIS 10K, ANSI 150LB and PN16.
6. Timer for setting on/off time as optional accessory.
7. CE conformity.

Hot water, Steam, Brake oil (ATE Blue)
Mineral oil, Gasoline
How to order
E-SPU220AF-03, 04 E-SPU220AF-06
3/8"
110
47.5
133
95
1/2" 3/4"
120
50
138.5
100
Dimensions
E-SPU220A Standard type E-SPU220A Standard type (10K)
C Port "R"
Port "R"
D A
B
C
A
OUTIN
(mm) (mm)
  C
R
  B
  A
  C
D
R
  B
  A
E-SPU220A-03, 04 E-SPU220A-06
3/8"
66.5
101
48